
PGC BUDGET COMMITTEE 

Name Email TERM Constituent Groups 

Yulian Ligioso Yligioso@ccsf.edu 2024-2026 Administrator 

Adil Ahmed aahmed@ccsf.edu 2024-2026 Administrator 

Erin Denney Sdenney@ccsf.edu 2024-2026 Administrator 

Susana (Susan) Atwood susananneatwood@aol.com 2022-2025 Faculty 

Ekaterina Fuchs (Katia Fuchs) efuchs@ccsf.edu 2023-2025 Faculty 

Jessica Buchsbaum Jbuchsbaum@ccsf.edu 2023-2025 Faculty 

James R. Hall jrhall@ccsf.edu 2024-2025 Classified 

Maria Salazar-Colon msalazar@ccsf.edu 2024-2025 Classified 

Michael Snider msnider@ccsf.edu 2024-2025 Classified 

Jenny Thach tthancng@mail.ccsf.edu 2024-2026 Student 

Petrina Pledger Ppleder@mail.ccsf.edu 2024-2026 Student 

Nicole Wanawijaya nwanawij@mail.ccsf.edu 2024-2026 Student 

Alternates: 

John Halpin jhalpin@ccsf.edu 2024-2026 Administrator 

Joe Reyes Jreyes@ccsf.edu 2023-2025 Faculty 

Doug Orr dorr@ccsf.edu 2022-2024 Faculty 

Vaishali Jogi vjogi@ccsf.edu 2024-2025 Classified 

Roxana Vargas -Greenan rvargas@ccsf.edu 2024-2025 Classified 

David Delgado ddelgado@ccsf.edu 2024-2025 Classified 
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